

SR AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: srautoworks.claims@gmail.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -10%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	36K

TO: BUDGET DIRECT

Vehicle No : SGD 9335 X

Make & Model : KIA CERATO K3(NEW)

DATE: 29/12/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET X	1	\$ 1,609.00	\$ 1,609.00
2	BONNET LOCK X } NP	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
3	FRONT BUMPER ?	1	\$ 688.00	\$ 688.00
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER X NP	1	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ?	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
6	FRONT BUMPER LOGO / NP	1	\$ 87.00	\$ 87.00
7	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL X	1	\$ 101.00	\$ 101.00
8	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH X	1	\$ 155.30	\$ 155.30
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00
10	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP X	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X	1	\$ 588.00	\$ 588.00
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BAR X } NP	1	\$ 159.20	\$ 159.20
13	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE X	1	\$ 244.10	\$ 244.10
14	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER X	1	\$ 415.00	\$ 415.00
15	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER SIDE X	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00
16	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR DUCT RH X	1	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00
17	FRONT FOG LAMP RH X	1	\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00
18	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP RH / CA	1	\$ 478.00	\$ 478.00
19	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP COVER / OA	2	\$ 122.00	\$ 244.00
20	FRONT GRILLE X	1	\$ 388.50	\$ 388.50
21	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING TOP X } NP	1	\$ 166.00	\$ 166.00
22	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING LOWER X	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00
23	FRONT FENDER COWLING X	2	\$ 254.00	\$ 508.00
24	HEADLAMP ?	2	\$ 1,454.00	\$ 2,908.00
25	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET ?	2	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00
26	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL X	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00
27	RADIATOR X } NP	1	\$ 1,244.00	\$ 1,244.00
28	AIR CON CONDENSER X	1	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 1,170.00
29	FRONT FENDER LH / MC	1	\$ 641.00	\$ 641.00
30	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH ?	1	\$ 298.20	\$ 298.20
31	FRONT ABSORBER RH X NP	1	\$ 382.00	\$ 382.00

32	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	X	1	\$	442.00	\$	442.00
33	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	X	1	\$	415.80	\$	415.80
34	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING RH	X	1	\$	218.00	\$	218.00
35	FRONT RIM ORIGINAL RH	?	1	\$	1,214.00	\$	1,214.00

Subtotal : \$ 18,449.10

Less 10% \$ 1,844.91

Parts Total : \$ 16,604.19

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE X NN	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS / MC	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
3	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP X NN	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	HEAD LAMP BLACK STICKER ?	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
5	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP CARBON FIBER RING / CFA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT X	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	FRONT GRILLE CLIP X	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
8	FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER CLIP X	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
9	COOLANT X	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
10	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS ?	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
11	FRONT SPORT TYRE X NN	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
SPECIAL NETT				\$ 1,750.00

LABOUR	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	400 \$ 1,600.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	400 \$ 1,600.00
TUFF COAT	60 \$ 200.00
ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LED ADAPTIVE LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION	\$ X 380.00
DISMENTLE AND REPLACE FRONT UNDER-CARRIAGE COMPONENTS.	\$ X 600.00
REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ X 150.00
REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ X 150.00
CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$? 150.00
WIRING CHECK	\$ 30 100.00
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 4,930.00

Total Parts Cost	\$ 18,354.19
Total Labour Cost	\$ 4,930.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 23,284.19

APPROVED DETAILS
 NO. OF WORKING DAYS
 PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
 DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
 SURVEYED BY
 CONTACT NUMBER
 FAX NUMBER

4
 C/S
 30/12/21
 Gue Qi P
 After repair photo.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: